	MOUNTAIN TI	TLE COMPANY	AAFAM
	HTC2 6032 WARBAN		DIPage_16567
	33496		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESERVIS, The		
	situated in the County of		oth FallS.
14 •	Lot 16, Block 300, DARROW ADDITION according to the official plat ther County Clerk of Klamath County. Ore	eof on file in the	
		a second and a second	and the second
	m	TANK TO PACING ADA	N NEV
	MOUNTAIN T	LILE CONTE	nt in violation of applicable land use
	"This instrument will not allow use of the property of laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in check with the appropriate city or county planning dep	artment to very approve	
ļ	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grant And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said g fs lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted	premises, free from all e	except ulose of
	l and those apparent upon the fand		thereof against the lawful claims
	record and those apparent upon the land, grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premis and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	i de abou	A ADOCTIONEL ENCLUSION STATE AD
	The true and acting Conversion Conversion Conversion		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
5	XSEEXERXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	requires, the singular in	cludes the plural and an grander of the plural and the grander of the plural and
	In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions here in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in Witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	of apply equally to copposition of apply equally to copposition of a second statement this 14 4	day of, 19, duly outhorized thereto by
	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be si for board of directors.	oned and sear affect of	its officers, any announced
	if a corporate granio, is had cannot order of its board of directors.	mary	RRAINE TROXEL
201111		MARI LO	
	STATE OF OREGON, Kamath, ss.		
IAU	Atteget as , =		
NN	Personally appeared the above named MARY LORRAINE TROXEL		
M			
	and agknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	\bigcirc) ss.
	Before me: Manay M. Marin	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	
	Notary, Public for Oregon	, 19	and by, or,
	My-compussion expires: 6/8/92	secretar	y of
			_ corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	2 USLIC/ *	a Notary Public for Oregon	
	and the second sec	My commission expires:	
	MARY LORRAINE TROXEL		STATE OF OREGON, ss.
	THE WANTLAND		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	P. SANDOVAL	the second on the All the
	GRANIOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SEBASTIAN F. SANDOVAL and MARCELINA I		day of Aug. , 19
	1013 BEAMER STREET WOODLAND, CA 95695	SPACE RESERVED	
	GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		file/reel_number55476
	SEBASTIAN F. SANDOVAL and MARCELINA	P. SANDOVAL	Witness my hand and sett of one
•	1013 BEAMER STREET WOODLAND, CA 95695		affixed.
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Until a change is requested all can indetended shall be served to the failwang subject	P SANDOVAL	Recording Opicer
	Unit a charge is required all at the CANDOVAL and MARCELINA	1	
	Until a charge is requested all dia superiorno shall be sent to the failwaying balance SEBASTIAN F. SANDOVAL and MARCELINA 1013 BEAMER STREET WOODLAND, CA 95695	Fee \$28.00	By Dauline Multindare Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY